Faazenn Blackhawk Christian School Calendar 2022/2023

Monday
Tuesday

Friday
Mon.-Tues.
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Mon-Friday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Monday

Tues. - Wed.

Monday
Thursday

Friday

Thursday
Friday
Fri.-Sat.
Tuesday

Wednesday

Fri.-Tues.

Mon.-Fri.
Thursday
Saturday
Wed.-Friday

Thursday
Monday
Wed.-Friday
Friday
Mon.-Fri.

AUGUST 2022
1 High School Fall Sports Practices Begin
2 7th Grade & New Secondary School Students/Parent Orientation - 7:00 pm
2nd Grade Meet the Teacher/Back to School Event - 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm in Student's Classrooms
5 Primary School Meet and Greet Time - By Appointment
8-9 Teacher Inservice Days
10 Students' First Day - Full Day Grades 1 8:00 am - 2:35 pm; Grades 2-6 8:10 am - 2:45/ 2:55 pm; Secondary 8:00 am - 3:00 pm

Kindergarten Half Day/First Half of Class - 8:00 - 11:00 am
11 Kindergarten Half Day/Second Half of Class - 8:00 - 11:00 am
12 All Kindergarten Students First Full Day - 8:00 - 2:35 pm
22-26  Secondary School AWAKE! Week (Spiritual Emphasis)

23 Intermediate School Pictures

29 Preschool Academy Teachers' First Day

30 Primary School Pictures

Preschool Academy Meet and Greet - By Appointment

31 Secondary School Pictures
SEPTEMBER

1 Preschool Academy Begins - AM Classes 8:00 - 10:45 am / PM Classes 12:30 - 3:15 pm

5 Labor Day - NO SCHOOL

13-14  Preschool Academy Pictures

26 Intermediate Skating Party - 3:15 - 5:15 pm

29 First Grade Knowledge Night - Primary School - Door 12 6:15-7:30 pm
OCTOBER

7 Grandparent Day for Primary/Intermediate

Secondary Concert - Worship Center 2:00 pm
Preschool Academy - NO SCHOOL
First Quarter Ends (42 days)
13 BCS Theatre School Preview - Students Only
14 Report Cards
14-15  BCS Theatre Fall Production - Play - NC Gym 7:00 pm

18 Parent / Teacher Conferences
Preschool Academy Family Night
19 Primary and Intermediate eLearning Scheduled Day - Parent / Teacher Conferences

Secondary in Session - One Hour Early Release
Preschool Academy - NO SCHOOL
21-25  Fall Break - NO SCHOOL
NOVEMBER
10/31-11/4 Intermediate Book Fair
3 Intermediate Reading Night 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm; Art Display (2-3)
12 BCS Dinner and Auction
23-25  Thanksgiving - NO SCHOOL
DECEMBER
8 First Grade Knowledge Night - Primary School - Door 12 6:15-7:30 pm
12 Christmas Concert and Art Show - Secondary Bands, Choirs and Art Classes - Worship Center 7:00 pm
14-16  Secondary School Exams - Secondary Only - Early Dismissal; K-6 Normal Release Time
16 Second Quarter Ends (44 days)
12-19-12-31 Christmas Vacation - NO SCHOOL



<4
"r.E.L_.lAE!(‘HAWK

Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday

Monday
Friday
Mon.-Tues.
Wednesday
Saturday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Mon.-Fri.
Friday
Tuesday
Mon.-Wed.
Thursday
Fri.-Sat.
Friday

Fri.-Fri.
Monday
Mon.-Fri.
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday

Friday

Thursday

Monday
Wednesday
Friday

Tues.-Thurs

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Monday

Sunday

Blackhawk Christian School Calendar 2022/2023

13
16

10
13-14
15
18
23

N

6-17
10
14

13-15
16
17-18
17

3-31-4-7
10
4-17-5-12
20
22
25
27

5

11

15
17
19

23-25
24
25

26
29

JANUARY 2023
School Resumes
Continuous Enrollment Begins for Grades 1-11
Report Cards
MLK Day - NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Servivce - OFFICES CLOSED
FEBRUARY

2023-2024 New Enrollment to the Public Begins - Grades 1-12
Preschool Academy - NO SCHOOL - Preschool Academy Parent/Teacher Conferences
Winter Break
2023-2024 New Enrollment to the Public Begins - Grades Preschool Academy and Kindergarten
Homecoming (Tentative)
First Grade Knowledge Night - Primary School - Door 12 6:15-7:30 pm
Intermediate Skating Party - 3:15 - 5:15 pm

MARCH
SAT for all Grade 11
Preschool Academy Open House - 8:30 - 10:00 am
Secondary Music Showcase - 7:00 pm
IREAD Testing (Grade 3)
Third Quarter Ends (47 days)
Preschool Academy & Primary School - Cuddle Up and Read 6:00-7:30 pm
Primary School Book Fair
BCS Theatre School Preview--Students Only
BCS Theatre Production - Musical - NC Gym 7:00 pm
Report Cards

APRIL
Spring Break - NO SCHOOL (Good Friday falls during Spring Break)
NO SCHOOL - Monday after Easter Sunday
ILEARN Test Window (Grades 3-8)
National Honor Society Induction Ceremony - 7:00 pm in SC Worship Center Foyer
Jr/Sr Banquet
International Thespian Society Induction - 7:00 pm
First Grade Knowledge Night - Primary School - Door 12 6:15-7:30 pm

MAY

Jogathon (If Rain Date is needed, it will be determined and communicated asap)
Secondary - eLearning Day
Preschool Academy - NO SCHOOL - Arrive prior to your student's running time
Intermediate Spring Music Performance - Grades 4-6 (South Campus Worship Center) 6:30 pm
Intermediate Art Display (Grades 4-6) 6:00 - 7:30 pm
Spring Concert and Art Show - Secondary Bands, Choirs, and Art Classes - Worship Center 7:00 pm
Last Day for Preschool Academy
Secondary School Academic Awards Program - 2:00 pm
Preschool Academy - Teachers' Last Day
Secondary School Exams
End of School Class Activity Day - Primary School
Student's Last Day
Primary School Program SC - 9:45 am
Intermediate Awards Program - NC Gym - 12:15 pm
Fourth Quarter Ends (47 days) (Total days 180)
Teacher's Last Day
Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL

JUNE
Graduation - 4:00 pm

6/16/2022

BCS Board Approved















