



Blackhawk Christian School Calendar 2022/2023

AUGUST 2022

Monday	1	High School Fall Sports Practices Begin
Tuesday	2	7th Grade & New Secondary School Students/Parent Orientation - 7:00 pm 2nd Grade Meet the Teacher/Back to School Event - 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm in Student's Classrooms
Friday	5	Primary School Meet and Greet Time - By Appointment
Mon.-Tues.	8-9	Teacher Inservice Days
Wednesday	10	Students' First Day - Full Day Grades 1 8:00 am - 2:35 pm; Grades 2-6 8:10 am - 2:45 / 2:55 pm; Secondary 8:00 am - 3:00 pm Kindergarten Half Day/First Half of Class - 8:00 - 11:00 am
Thursday	11	Kindergarten Half Day/Second Half of Class - 8:00 - 11:00 am
Friday	12	All Kindergarten Students First Full Day - 8:00 - 2:35 pm
Mon-Friday	22-26	Secondary School AWAKE! Week (Spiritual Emphasis)
Tuesday	23	Intermediate School Pictures
Monday	29	Preschool Academy Teachers' First Day
Tuesday	30	Primary School Pictures Preschool Academy Meet and Greet - By Appointment
Wednesday	31	Secondary School Pictures

SEPTEMBER

Thursday	1	Preschool Academy Begins - AM Classes 8:00 - 10:45 am / PM Classes 12:30 - 3:15 pm
Monday	5	Labor Day - NO SCHOOL
Tues. - Wed.	13-14	Preschool Academy Pictures
Monday	26	Intermediate Skating Party - 3:15 - 5:15 pm
Thursday	29	First Grade Knowledge Night - Primary School - Door 12 6:15-7:30 pm

OCTOBER

Friday	7	Grandparent Day for Primary/Intermediate Secondary Concert - Worship Center 2:00 pm Preschool Academy - NO SCHOOL First Quarter Ends (42 days)
Thursday	13	BCS Theatre School Preview - Students Only
Friday	14	Report Cards
Fri.-Sat.	14-15	BCS Theatre Fall Production - Play - NC Gym 7:00 pm
Tuesday	18	Parent / Teacher Conferences Preschool Academy Family Night
Wednesday	19	Primary and Intermediate eLearning Scheduled Day - Parent / Teacher Conferences Secondary in Session - One Hour Early Release Preschool Academy - NO SCHOOL
Fri.-Tues.	21-25	Fall Break - NO SCHOOL

NOVEMBER

Mon.-Fri.	10/31-11/4	Intermediate Book Fair
Thursday	3	Intermediate Reading Night 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm; Art Display (2-3)
Saturday	12	BCS Dinner and Auction
Wed.-Friday	23-25	Thanksgiving - NO SCHOOL

DECEMBER

Thursday	8	First Grade Knowledge Night - Primary School - Door 12 6:15-7:30 pm
Monday	12	Christmas Concert and Art Show - Secondary Bands, Choirs and Art Classes - Worship Center 7:00 pm
Wed.-Friday	14-16	Secondary School Exams - Secondary Only - Early Dismissal; K-6 Normal Release Time
Friday	16	Second Quarter Ends (44 days)
Mon.-Fri.	12-19-12-31	Christmas Vacation - NO SCHOOL



Blackhawk Christian School Calendar 2022/2023

JANUARY 2023

Monday	2	School Resumes
Tuesday	3	Continuous Enrollment Begins for Grades 1-11
Friday	13	Report Cards
Monday	16	MLK Day - NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Servivce - OFFICES CLOSED

FEBRUARY

Monday	6	2023-2024 New Enrollment to the Public Begins - Grades 1-12
Friday	10	Preschool Academy - NO SCHOOL - Preschool Academy Parent/Teacher Conferences
Mon.-Tues.	13-14	Winter Break
Wednesday	15	2023-2024 New Enrollment to the Public Begins - Grades Preschool Academy and Kindergarten
Saturday	18	Homecoming (Tentative)
Thursday	23	First Grade Knowledge Night - Primary School - Door 12 6:15-7:30 pm
Monday	27	Intermediate Skating Party - 3:15 - 5:15 pm

MARCH

Wednesday	1	SAT for all Grade 11
Thursday	2	Preschool Academy Open House - 8:30 - 10:00 am
Monday	6	Secondary Music Showcase - 7:00 pm
Mon.-Fri.	6-17	IREAD Testing (Grade 3)
Friday	10	Third Quarter Ends (47 days)
Tuesday	14	Preschool Academy & Primary School - Cuddle Up and Read 6:00-7:30 pm
Mon.-Wed.	13-15	Primary School Book Fair
Thursday	16	BCS Theatre School Preview--Students Only
Fri.-Sat.	17-18	BCS Theatre Production - Musical - NC Gym 7:00 pm
Friday	17	Report Cards

APRIL

Fri.-Fri.	3-31-4-7	Spring Break - NO SCHOOL (Good Friday falls during Spring Break)
Monday	10	NO SCHOOL - Monday after Easter Sunday
Mon.-Fri.	4-17-5-12	ILEARN Test Window (Grades 3-8)
Thursday	20	National Honor Society Induction Ceremony - 7:00 pm in SC Worship Center Foyer
Saturday	22	Jr/Sr Banquet
Tuesday	25	International Thespian Society Induction - 7:00 pm
Thursday	27	First Grade Knowledge Night - Primary School - Door 12 6:15-7:30 pm

MAY

Friday	5	Jogathon (If Rain Date is needed, it will be determined and communicated asap) Secondary - eLearning Day Preschool Academy - NO SCHOOL - Arrive prior to your student's running time
Thursday	11	Intermediate Spring Music Performance - Grades 4-6 (South Campus Worship Center) 6:30 pm Intermediate Art Display (Grades 4-6) 6:00 - 7:30 pm
Monday	15	Spring Concert and Art Show - Secondary Bands, Choirs, and Art Classes - Worship Center 7:00 pm
Wednesday	17	Last Day for Preschool Academy
Friday	19	Secondary School Academic Awards Program - 2:00 pm Preschool Academy - Teachers' Last Day
Tues.-Thurs	23-25	Secondary School Exams
Wednesday	24	End of School Class Activity Day - Primary School
Thursday	25	Student's Last Day Primary School Program SC - 9:45 am Intermediate Awards Program - NC Gym - 12:15 pm Fourth Quarter Ends (47 days) (Total days 180)
Friday	26	Teacher's Last Day
Monday	29	Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL

JUNE

Sunday	4	Graduation - 4:00 pm
--------	---	----------------------

